



MarshmallowMBA

## Gourmet Marshmallows

**Sheet/Slab** sizes: 9"x13" OR 13"x18" slabs. 6 slabs per case. (20-24 lbs)

\$165/standard flavor

\$187.50/specialty flavor

**Mini marshmallows:** ½" marshmallows 1500-1600 marshmallows (8 lbs) per case

\$65/standard

\$72.50/specialty

Unicorn minis (10 lbs) per case \$145

<b>Banana Cream*</b>	<b>Fire Toasted Vanilla</b>
<b>Blackberry</b>	<b>Fire Toasted Honey Vanilla*</b>
<b>Blood Orange</b>	<b>Honey Bourbon*</b>
<b>Bourbon*</b>	<b>Honey Lavender*</b>
<b>Butterscotch</b>	<b>Honey Lemon*</b>
<b>Cabernet*</b>	<b>Honey Orange Vanilla*</b>
<b>Caramel</b>	<b>Honey Vanilla*</b>
<b>Dark Chocolate</b>	<b>Matcha Green Tea*</b>
<b>Chocolate Peanut Butter*</b>	<b>Meyer Lemon</b>
<b>Chocolate Raspberry*</b>	<b>Sangria*</b>
<b>Double Vanilla</b>	<b>Smoked Honey*</b>
<b>Earl Grey Lavender</b>	<b>Toasted Coconut</b>
<b>Espresso*</b>	<b>Unicorn Vanilla**</b>
<b>Fiori di Sicilia*</b>	<b>Vanilla Mint*</b>

## Gourmet Marshmallow Whip

MarshmallowMBA's version of the infamous "fluff" minus all the preservatives and ingredients you can't pronounce. 6 10oz containers per case. \$45/standard \$55/specialty

<b>Caramel</b>	<b>Honey Lemon*</b>
<b>Dark Chocolate</b>	<b>Honey Vanilla*</b>
<b>Double Vanilla</b>	<b>Irish Cream</b>
<b>Honey Bourbon Vanilla*</b>	<b>Vanilla Mint*</b>

## **MarshmallowMBA**

Amy Trout Hughes, Owner/Managing Partner

Sandra Stegman, Owner/Operating Partner

35 East Ave, Red Lion, PA 17356

(717) 739-6622

EMAIL: marshmallowmba@gmail.com

WEB: www.marshmallowmba.com

ALL SOCIAL MEDIA: @MarshmallowMBA

*MarshmallowMBA products are handcrafted in York County, PA using a traditional recipe and technique to create non-traditional flavors and confections.*

*Looking for a marshmallow candy solution? Just ask! We're in the business of marshmallows!*

**Private Label/Custom Packaging available**

**Custom flavors available**

**Local Delivery/Pickup available**

**All MarshmallowMBA products are shipped via UPS.**

**Summer shipping surcharges apply May 1 - October 1.**

### **Allergy Notices**

*Unless otherwise noted, MarshmallowMBA products are **dairy-free, egg-free, fat-free** and **gluten-free**. All MarshmallowMBA products are made in a facility that handles wheat, dairy, soy, peanuts, and tree nuts.*

*All MarshmallowMBA products contain gelatin.*